Transit Time Flow Meters
TFXL Ultrasonic
TTM-DS-00960-EN-07 (April 2016) Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The TFXL ultrasonic transit time flow meter measures most clean
liquids and liquids with small amounts of suspended solids or
aeration, such as surface water or sewage.
FEATURES

Tubing 3.21 in. (81.5 mm) 3.85 in. (98.0 mm) 4.75 in. (120.7 mm) 2.00 in. (50.8 mm) 8.0…365 gpm (30…1381 lpm)
* Varies due to U-bolt configuration
Part Number Construction
Page 6 April 2016TTM-DS-00960-EN-07
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
DTFXL - -
Model
Transit Time Ultrasonic Flow Transmitter DTFXL
Display Options
ABS Enclosure - Blind (No Display) C/US 1
ABS Enclosure - With Rate and Total Display C/US 2
Pipe Size/Measurement Range
1/2 Inch ANSI Pipe A
3/4 Inch ANSI Pipe B
1 Inch ANSI Pipe C
1-1/4 Inch ANSI Pipe D
1-1/2 Inch ANSI Pipe E
2 Inch ANSI Pipe F
1/2 Inch Copper Tube G
3/4 Inch Copper Tube H
1 Inch Copper Tube I
1-1/4 Inch Copper Tube J
1-1/2 Inch Copper Tube K
2 Inch Copper Tube L
1/2 Inch O.D. Std Tube M
3/4 Inch O.D. Std Tube N
1 Inch O.D. Std Tube P
1-1/4 Inch O.D. Std Tube Q
1-1/2 Inch O.D. Std Tube R
2 Inch O.D. Std Tube S
Remote Mount | Use with DTTR/N/H X
Remote Mount | Use with DTTS/C Y
Connector Options
None - (Two) 1/2 inch Conduit Holes N
(Two) Water Tight Cable Clamps A
(Two) 1/2 Inch Flexible Conduit Connectors D
Output Options
4 … 20 mA and TTL Pulse 1
Totalizer Pulse 3
Reserved
None (Reserved) N
Options
None N
CPVC Transducer Material | Integral Mount Options Only C
I.S. DTTN Transducer | Remote Option X Only F
Dynasonics Ultrasonic Flow Meters
TFXL - Transit Time
Part Number Construction—Remote Flow Transducers, Small Pipes 1/2…2 in. (15…50 mm)
Page 7 April 2016 TTM-DS-00960-EN-07
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION—REMOTE FLOW TRANSDUCERS, SMALL PIPES 1/2…2 IN. (15…50 MM)
DTT - -
Piping Environment
PVC -40. . .185° F (-40. . .85° c) S
CPVC -40. . . 140° F (-40. . . 60° C) C
Nominal Pipe Size
1/2 in. D
3/4 in. F
1 in. G
1-1/4 in. H
1-1/2 in. J
2 in. L
Pipe Type
ANSI Pipe P
Copper Pipe C
Tubing T
Cable Length
20 ft (6.1 m) 020
50 ft (15 m) 050
100 ft (30 m) 100
Conduit Type
None - (Bare Twinax Cable) N
Flexible Armored (LiquidTite) A
Conduit Length
0 ft (0 m) 000
20 ft (6.1 m) 020